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City of Edmonton 

Development Services - Planning Coordination

Contact List Effective March 4, 2024

Please note:
The contacts on this list are for the following inquiry types:
- New Plans and Plan Amendments
- Rezonings
- Road Closures and Surplus Road Right-of-way

Inquiries that are not addressed by this group are:
- Subdivision Proposals
- Development Applications and Building Permits

Please call 311 for assistance with these items. Thank you.

donovan.pedersen@edmonton.ca

syeda.khan@edmonton.ca

anne.huizinga@edmonton.ca

carla.semeniuk@edmonton.ca

jesse.snider@edmonton.ca

beth.frigo@edmonton.ca

kuni.niina@edmonton.ca

michael.chong@edmonton.ca

jessica.vohra@edmonton.ca

henny.ma@edmonton.ca

luke.cormier@edmonton.ca

beril.beyazay@edmonton.ca

hamad.amirie@edmonton.ca

ariana.smith@edmonton.ca

ed.egyedy@edmonton.ca

jason.richl@edmonton.ca

vivian.gamache@edmonton.ca

Acting General Supervisor

Sr. Development Engineer

Sr. Planner 

Planner II

Planning Technician II

Planning Technician II

Planner I (Oil & Gas)

Sr. Development Engineer 

Drainage Engineering 
Technologist II
Drainage Work Experience 
Student

Drainage Engineer in Training

Planner II (Environmental)

Planner II (Environmental)

Planner I

Planning Technician III

Planner II

Planning Work Experience 
Student

Donovan Pedersen

Syeda Khan

Anne Huizinga

Carla Semeniuk

Jesse Snider

Beth Frigo

Kuni Niina

Michael Chong

Jessica Vohra

Henny Ma 

Ariana Smith

Ed Egyedy

Jason Richl

Luke Cormier

Beril Beyazay

Hamad Amirie

Vivian Gamache 

780-508-9226

780-496-5563

780-495-0282

780-496-1927

780-496-6134

780-508-9538

780-496-3460

780-423-5364

780-496-3124

780-422-1480

780-496-7370

780-496-1113

780-442-5474

780-496-1135

780-496-6039

780-496-4975

780-944-0122

North Focus Area

ben.goodenough@edmonton.ca

lori.armstrong-mathieu@edmonton.ca

faisal.saeed@edmonton.ca

andrea.wadsworth@edmonton.ca

miles.hunt@edmonton.ca

gilbert.quashie-sam@edmonton.ca

tyler.shukaliak@edmonton.ca

shyama.gunasekara@edmonton.ca

liam.kachkar@edmonton.ca

kerry.girvan@edmonton.ca

marie.rudiak@edmonton.ca

eric.cheung@edmonton.ca

marty.vasquez@edmonton.ca

andrew.sherstone@edmonton.ca

pere.bekederemo@edmonton.ca

Ben Goodenough

Lori Armstrong-Mathieu

Faisal Saeed 

Andrea Wadsworth

Miles Hunt

Gilbert Quashie-Sam

Tyler Shukaliak

Shyama Gunasekara

Liam Kachkar

Kerry Girvan 

Marie Rudiak

Marty Vasquez

Andrew Sherstone

Pere Bekederemo

Eric Cheung

780-496-3035

780-496-4061

780-496-8913

780-496-8159

780-496-6180

780-496-6295

780-423-5174

780-496-7224

780-496-8913

780-496-6025

780-496-1974

780-495-1948

780-442-0699

780-508-9314

780-944-1955

General Supervisor

Planner I

Planning Technician II

Planning Technician II

Acting Sr. Development 
Engineer

Planner II (Transit)

Planner II (Transit)

Planner II (Transit)

Drainage Engineering 
Technologist II

Planner I

Sr. Transportation Engineer

Planner II

Planner II

Sr. Planner

Drainage Engineer

South Focus Area

tim.ford@edmonton.ca

kirk.kwan@edmonton.ca

olivia.ryan@edmonton.ca

waleed.phulpoto@edmonton.ca

greg.ablett@edmonton.ca

andrew.mclellan@edmonton.ca

stuart.carlyle@edmonton.ca

jordan.mcarthur@edmonton.ca

eyouel.yimer@edmonton.ca

saffron.newton@edmonton.ca

abhimanyu.jamwal@edmonton.ca

cyndie.prpich@edmonton.ca

shamim.begum@edmonton.ca

olga.kosmyna@edmonton.ca

christine.fitzpatrick@edmonton.ca

jenny.su@edmonton.ca

claire.staubin@edmonton.ca

lisa.drury@edmonton.ca

christine.lachance@edmonton.ca

paxton.porter@edmonton.ca

General Supervisor

Planner II

Transporation Engineer

Transporation Engineer

Sr. Transportation Engineer

Planner II

Planner I

Planning Technician I

Planner I

Planner I

Planner I

Drainage Engg

Drainage Engineering 
Technologist II

Transportation Work
Experience Student

Bylaw Amendment Officer 

Bylaw Amendment Officer 

Sr. Planner

Sr. Planner

Planning Technician II

Planning Technician I

Kirk Kwan

Olivia Ryan

Waleed Phulpoto

Greg Ablett

Andrew McLellan 

Stuart Carlyle

Tim Ford

Jordan McArthur

Eyouel Yimer

Saffron Newton

Abhimanyu Jamwal

Cyndie Prpich

Shamim Begum

Olga Kosmyna

Christine Fitzpatrick

Jenny Su

Claire St. Aubin 

Lisa Drury 

Christine LaChance

Paxton Porter

780-496-2653

780-508-9524

780-508-9380

780-496-2600

780-496-2939

780-495-6068

780-496-2622

780-508-9538

780-423-3224

780-496-8881

780-944-0115

780-496-4463

780-508-9296

780-619-5329

780-496-5561

780-496-6054

780-496-6228

780-496-2652

780-944-0127

780-508-9141

Central Focus Area

jatinder.tiwana@edmonton.caActing Director

Administrative Support

Jatinder Tiwana 780-496-5696

tina.lam@edmonton.caTina Lam 780-423-3158
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